
 

 

Gan Keshet Preschool Calendar 2024-2025 
red = CLOSED  orange = EARLY DISMISALL  blue = NO EXTENDED DAY  green = First Day!  purple = Summer Program 
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 Gan Keshet Preschool Calendar 2024-2025: Important Dates 
 

red = CLOSED  orange = EARLY DISMISALL  blue = NO EXTENDED DAY  green = First/Last Day!  purple = Summer Program 
 

Thursday, August 29: Parent/Guardian Info Night at 6:30 pm * 
* This is an evening for grown-ups to tour the spaces and meet the teachers. Please arrange 
childcare for your toddler/preschooler(s). Breast/chest-feeding infants are welcome. 
 

Thursday and Friday, November 28-29: CLOSED for  
Thanksgiving Break 
 

Monday, September 2: CLOSED for Labor Day   
 

Friday, December 20: Early Dismissal at 12:00 for GK Chanukah Party 

Tuesday, September 3: Classroom Family Playdates 
* Parpar: 8:30- 9:30   
* Garin/Chamaniot: 9:30-10:30 
 

Monday to Wednesday, December 23-January 1: CLOSED for  
Winter Break 
 

Wednesday, September 4: First Day of School! 
Parpar: Group A attends until 12:45 (after lunch)   
Garin and Chamaniot: Full day of school 
 

Monday, January 20: CLOSED for Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Thursday, September 5: 
* Parpar: Group B attends until 12:45 (after lunch)     
 

Monday, January 27: Early Dismissal at 12:00 for Legislative Lunch 

Monday, September 9: First full day for Parpar 
 

Monday to Friday, February 17-21: CLOSED for February Break 

Wednesday to Friday, October 2-4: CLOSED for Rosh Hashanah 
 

Thursday, March 13: Dismissal at 3:00PM, No Extended Day for Purim 

Friday, October 11: CLOSED for Erev Yom Kippur    
 

Friday, March 14: Early Dismissal at 12:00 for GK Purim Party 

Monday, October 14: CLOSED for Indigenous Peoples’ Day 
 

Wednesday, March 19: CLOSED for Professional Development Day 

Wednesday, October 16: Dismissal at 3:00PM, No Extended Day for  
Erev Sukkot      
 

Monday to Friday, April 14-18: CLOSED for Passover 

Wednesday, October 23: Dismissal at 3:00PM, No Extended Day for  
Erev Shemini Atzeret 
 

Monday, May 26: CLOSED for Memorial Day 

Thursday, October 24: CLOSED for Shemini Atzeret   
 

Monday and Tuesday, June 2-3: CLOSED for Shavuot 

Friday, October 25: CLOSED for Simchat Torah 
 

Thursday, June 19: CLOSED for Juneteenth 

Monday, November 11: CLOSED for Veterans’ Day 
 

Friday, June 20: Last Day! Early Dismissal at 12:00 for picnic 

Wednesday, November 27: Early Dismissal at 12:00 (before lunch) 
 

July 7-August 15: GK Summer Program* 
* Registration for this program is optional and will take place in late January 

 


